Jael’s Java

Open Monday — Saturday from 7am — 3 pm, Sunday 8 am -1 pm

Seattle's Best Coffee ®
Latte

Cappuceino

Mocha & White Mocha
Chai Latte

Frappe

Hot Chocolate

Hot Teas

Small

$1.50
$2.75
$2.75
$3.75
$3.00

$2.25

Strawberry Banana or Chunky Monkey Smoothie

Fresh Fruit Cup

Yogurt

Hot Breakfast Sandwiches
(Sausage, Fgg, & Cheese or
PBacon, Fgg, & Cheese)
Toasted Bagels

& English Muffins

Scones, Muffins,
& Cinnamon Rolls

Pound Cake Slice

$3.75

$1.00

$2.00

$1.50

$2.00

$1.75

Medium Large
$1.95 $2.25
$3.50 $3.75
$3.50 $3.75.
$4.25 $4.75
$3.50 $4.00
$4.25
$2.50 $3.00
$2.00

$4.75

Fresh Sandwiches & Wraps  $5.00
(Ham & Cheddar on Whitebread,
LRoast Beef & Gouda on Wheat,
Turkey, Dacon & Boursin on
Foccacia, and Roasted Veggie and
Swiss Cheese Wrap with Chipotle
Mayo)

Garden Salad

$5.00
Soup of the Day $2.50
Candy Bar $1.50




