Joel's Java

Open Monday – Saturday from 7am – 3 pm, Sunday 8 am - 1 pm

	Small	Medium	Large	
Seattle's Best Coffee ®	\$1.50	\$1.95	\$2.25	
Latte	\$2.75	\$3.50	\$3.75	
Cappuccino	\$2.75	\$3.50	\$3.75.	
Mocha & White Mocha	\$3.75	\$4.25	\$4.75	
Chai Latte	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$4.00	
Frappe		\$4.25		
Hot Chocolate	\$ 2.25	\$2.50	\$3.00	
Hot Teas		\$2.00		
Strawberry Banana or Chunky Mo	nkey Smoothie		\$4.75	
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$3.75	Fresh Sandwiches & Wraps (Ham & Cheddar on Whitel	\$5.00 bread,	
Yogurt	\$1.00 Roast Beef & Gouda on Wheat,			
108411	#1.00	Turkey, Bacon & Boursin on	*	
Hot Breakfast Sandwiches	\$2.00 Foccacia, and Roasted Veggie and			
	Φ 2.00	,	00	
(Sausage, Egg, & Cheese or	Swiss Cheese Wrap with Chipotle			
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese)		Mayo)		
Toasted Bagels & English Muffins	\$1.50	Garden Salad \$5.00		
Scones, Muffins,	\$2.00	Soup of the Day	\$2.50	
& Cinnamon Rolls		Candy Bar	\$1.50	
Pound Cake Slice	\$1.75			

